1
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
3 Holes-UNI hydraulic piston pumps
DARK UNI
99710800515 AC 10/03/2026
108005
Pump Pump
typetype CodeCode
Di
sp
la
ce
m
en
t
Di
sp
la
ce
m
en
t
PressurePressure
Max Max
speedspeed WeightWeight
MaxMax PeakPeak
inchinch33/rev/rev PSIPSI PSIPSI rpmrpm lblb
DARK-21 10800502111 1,23
5076 5801 1800 29,7
DARK-28 10800502817 1,67
DARK-35 10800503512 2,05
DARK-42 10800504217 2,47
DARK-48 10800504815 2,88
DARK-52 10800505216 3,17
DARK-55 10800505510 3,29
4351 5076 1500 29,3
DARK-60 10800505912 3,61
2,
05 52
0,14
3,5
0,59
15
0,47
12
4,06
103
10,51
267
IN
G1"1/4
O
UT
G
1"
3,
11 79
5,
28 13
4
Shaft
6x21x25
(ISO14)
5,
28 13
4
4,
33 11
0
4,33